Rangliste nach dem 5. Wettkampf

SV Egringen I

SV Schldchtenhaus |
SV Endenburg |

SV Schldchtenhaus Il
SG Kandern |

SV Egringen llI

SV Laufenburg |

SSV Karsau |
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1. Wettkampf: 22.10.2016 in SV Schlachtenhaus

SV Schlachtenhaus |
Angela Schmidt
Reto Bieli
Martina Sutty
Marc Fischer
Selina Schleith

SV Endenburg |
Theresa Herzog
Anne-Kathrin Klein
Christian Forstera
Martin Wagner

Dominic Dreher

SV Egringen lll
Melanie Ritter
Michael Hagin
Roland Bachmann
Katia Morand

Matthias Banninger

SV Egringen |l
Markus Lievert
Florian Zindy
Yannik Ritter
Leonie Geugelin

Christoph Hubscher

93
93
93
91
87

91
91
94
93
93

97
94
90
95
91

99
98
96
93
89

Kampfe
5

[Sa RV, B, U, RO, RO, RO, |

94
94
95
94
92

98
95
94
90
90

94
92
92
94
96

97
96
97
93
91

90
98
94
94
92

96
93
92
89
95

95
93
87
90
94

96
95
94
97
95

Verbandsliga Hochrhein LG 16 - 17

89
93
90
94
93

93
95
96
87
91

94
97
90
94
91

99
100
95
98
94

2. Wettkampf: 06.11.2016 in SV Egringen

SV Schldachtenhaus |
S Melissa Zinder
S Marc Fischer
S Martina Sutty
S Angela Schmidt
E Heiko Strohmeier

SV Egringen |l

Markus Lievert
Florian Zindy
Yannik Ritter
Leonie Geugelin
Christoph Hiibscher

SG Kandern |
Laura Klaile
Florian Leisinger
Pascal Homberger
Christoph Savoy

Alexander Krause

SV Laufenburg |
Christiane Keller
Patrick Llthy
Marcel Feusi
Stefan Jehle

Katrin Hochleitner

95
95
88
93
82

97
96
96
97
92

97
95
85
95
79

96
90
95
91
89

95
93
93
94
85

98
98
98
94
95

98
97
67
90
90

96
92
95
98
88

96
94
88
94
81

96
92
97
93
92

96
97
90
91
82

97
88
92
95
95

98
91
95
96
81

97
94
96
88
93

90
97
86
90
75

99
93
94
90
93

Mannschaftspunkte

10 0

8 2

6 4

6 4

4 6

4 6

2 8

0 10
1853 4 1 1792
366 O 1 368
378 1 0 364
372 1 0 365
373 1 0 362
364 1 0 333
1856 5 0 1827
378 1 0 370
374 1 0 371
376 1 0 371
359 1 0 350
369 1 0 365
1860 3 2 1808
380 O 1 386
376 0 1 389
359 1 0 358
373 1 0 358
372 1 0 317
1912 5 0 1721
391 1 0 359
389 1 0 344
382 1 0 334
381 1 0 327
369 1 0 357
1827 4 1 1819
384 1 0 371
373 1 0 368
364 1 0 359
377 1 0 359
329 0 1 362
1899 4 1 1822
388 1 0 377
380 1 0 372
387 1 0 353
372 0 1 376
372 1 0 344
1787 3 2 1813
381 1 0 360
386 1 0 360
328 O 1 357
366 1 0 363
326 0 1 373
1866 5 0 1717
388 1 0 360
363 1 0 330
376 1 0 347
374 1 0 329
365 1 0 351

89
91
90
88
83

95
93
93
87
94

95
99
90
94
80

84
86
82
87
90

90
91
86
87
89

94
86
86
93
81

89
87
90
92
94

89
85
92
75
89

Einzelpunkte

21
18
16
14
11

9
11

0

96
91
93
94
82

92
88
95
85
89

96
97
92
86
82

91
82
87
82
90

97
95
91
91
93

94
94
86
93
90

93
91
91
88
93

88
81
86
87
90

92
93
94
93
83

92
94
90
84
89

98
97
88
86
76

91
91
86
80
87

93
91
91
90
92

96
96
89
92
87

91
89
88
90
94

93
83
84
80
84

4
7

9

11
14
16
14
25

91
89
88
87
85

91
96
93
94
93

97
96
88
92
79

93
85
79
78
90

91
91
91
91
88

93
96
92
98
86

87
93
88
93
92

90
81
85
87
88

SV Schlachtenhaus li

Rainer Lauger
Stephan Manner
Klaus Ernst
Peter Schleith
Erwin Bechtel

SV Laufenbu
Marcel Feusi
Michael Schmidt
Patrick Llthy
Katrin Hochleitner
Stefan Jehle
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SG Kandern |

Florian Leisinger
Laura Klaile
Christoph Savoy
Pascal Homberger
Leonhard Manthei

S
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SSV Karsau |

Dieter Broschek
Marvin Zittlau
Martin Roniger
Joachim Fallert
Batuhan Karakilinc

S

nw unvu unvuun

SV Egringen Il

Melanie Ritter
Katia Morand
Matthias Banninger
Klaus Grasslin
Roland Bachmann

SV Endenburg |

Anne-Kathrin Klein
Sebastian Forstera
Peter Klein

Martin Wagner
Walter Dreher

S
E
E
S
E

SV Schldachtenhaus lI

Rainer Lauger
Heinz Schmidt

Klaus Ernst
Selina Schleith
Peter Schleith
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SSV Karsau |

Dieter Broschek
Batuhan Karakilinc
Marvin Zittlau
Martin Roniger
Sandra Rauber

S

mwvw un umn



3. Wettkampf: 19.11.2016 in SV Schlachtenhaus

SV Endenburg |
Theresa Herzog

Dominic Dreher
Martin Wagner
Jonas Dreher

SV Schlachtenhaus li
Peter Schleith
Selina Schleith
Klaus Ernst

Heinz Schmidt

SG Kandern |
Florian Leisinger
Laura Klaile

Christoph Savoy

SV Egringen lll
Michael Hagin
Melanie Ritter

Katia Morand

MLLLLE VLULLOUE MMOLLOLE MOOVOOK

Klaus Grésslin

Anne-Kathrin Klein

A. Kleine-Kappenberg

Pascal Homberger
Leonhard Manthei

Roland Bachmann

94
98
95
93
87

94
88
91
93
90

98
97
93
83
75

54
93
92
94
91

97
93
91
92
88

91
90
88
91
90

95
98
88
91
79

94
92
90
90

94
94
94
92
85

91
92
87
91
91

96
98
89
94
79

94
97
93
87

97
95
96
91
85

92
92
90
92
87

97
97
92
86
84

93
92
91
88

4. Wettkampf: 04.12.2016 in SV Egringen

SV Egringen |l
Markus Lievert
Yannik Ritter
Leonie Geugelin
Pascal Schueller

SV Schlachtenhaus I
Peter Schleith
Rainer Lauger
Stephan Manner
Selina Schleith

Klaus Ernst

SV Schlachtenhaus |
Melissa Zinder
Reto Bieli
Marc Fischer
Angela Schmidt

Martina Sutty

SV Laufenburg |
Marcel Feusi
Stefan Jehle

Patrick Luthy
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Thomas Wiirth

5. Wettkampf: 18.12.2016 in SV Schlachtenhaus

SV Schlachtenhaus |
S Melissa Zinder
S Marc Fischer
S Reto Bieli
S Angela Schmidt
E Heinz Schmidt

SV Schlachtenhaus li
S Peter Schleith
S Rainer Lauger

Christoph Hiibscher

Katrin Hochleitner

97
96
93
93
95

92
91
94
86
81

97
94
97
92
94

94
95
93
91
95

97
92
96
92
91

87
92

97
98
92
93
91

86
93
91
88
88

95
93
95
93
96

97
88
93
90
88

95
93
96
91
92

86
89

96
96
97
96
95

92
92
87
88
92

96
91
94
92
92

99
90
94
93
87

95
94
94
96
94

84
88

99
98
97
94
94

93
94
93
95
87

97
90
97
90
91

91
95
90
87
92

97
94
95
91
85

88
92

1851
382
380
376
368
345

1811
368
362
356
367
358

1809
386
390
362
354
317

1525
54
374
373
368
356

1907
389
388
379
376
375

1803
363
370
365
357
348

1876
385
368
383
367
373

1842
381
368
370
361
362

1870
384
373
381
370
362

1804
345
361
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1852
372
374
367
372
367

1678
363
345
348
298
324

1925
389
387
382
387
380

1837
379
372
370
352
364

1821
378
368
356
363
356

1777
373
372
349
348
335

1696
358
347
326
340
325

1841
383
385
357
352
364

1808
385
377
359
359
328

1820
379
360

95
93
91
93
91

93
83
90
51
83

95
96
94
97
95

96
95
92
94
91

92
94
89
90
87

93
91
86
84
86

91
85
83
91
82

94
94
85
91
91

98
93
93
92
79

97
89

92
93
92
96
88

91
90
85
79
79

98
98
96
96
94

96
96
92
82
94

96
90
90
92
89

90
95
89
84
85

91
90
84
87
80

97
97
93
86
90

99
95
88
90
80

94
93

94
93
92
91
97

88
83
88
81
81

99
96
96
98
95

91
91
95
84
92

92
93
89
92
91

95
96
84
89
83

90
86
83
83
83

97
97
92
89
88

93
95
92
92
88

96
87

91
95
92
92
91

91
89
85
87
81

97
97
96
96
96

96
90
91
92
87

98
91
88
89
89

95
90
90
91
81

86
86
76
79
80

95
97
87
86
95

95
94
86
85
81

92
91

SV Schlachtenhaus |

Reto Bieli

Marc Fischer
Angela Schmidt
Martina Sutty
Rainer Lauger

S
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SSV Karsau |

Dieter Broschek
Sandra Rauber
Marvin Zittlau
Batuhan Karakilinc
Martin Roniger

S
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SV Egringen Il

Markus Lievert
Florian Zindy
Yannik Ritter

Leonie Geugelin
Christoph Hubscher

SV Laufenbur

Christiane Keller
Marcel Feusi
Stefan Jehle

Katrin Hochleitner
Thomas Ranz
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SV Egringen Il

Michael Hagin
Melanie Ritter
Matthias Banninger
Roland Bachmann
Julian Deutsch

SV Endenburg |

Theresa Herzog
Martin Wagner
Peter Klein
Jonas Dreher
Walter Dreher

S
S
E
E
E

SSV Karsau |

Dieter Broschek
Sandra Rauber
Martin Roniger

Batuhan Karakilinc
Joachim Fallert

S
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SG Kandern |

Laura Klaile

Florian Leisinger
Christoph Savoy
Pascal Homberger
Geraldine Baldessari

S
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SG Kandern |

Laura Klaile
Florian Leisinger
Christoph Savoy

Pascal Homberger
Yannick Kibler

SV Egringen Il

Melanie Ritter
Katia Morand

S
S



S Stephan Manner 93 92 94 95 374 1 0 369 93 92 91 93 Roland Bachmann S
S Selina Schleith 89 89 87 89 354 0 1 356 83 89 90 94 Matthias Banninger S
S Klaus Ernst 91 90 92 97 370 1 0 356 93 87 89 87 Julian Deutsch E
SV Egringen |l 1907 3 2 1871 SV Laufenburg |
S Markus Lievert 96 98 99 97 390 1 0 374 94 94 93 93 Christiane Keller S
S Florian Zindy 93 98 97 94 382 O 1 383 95 96 96 96 Marcel Feusi S
S Leonie Geugelin 96 98 96 94 384 1 0 370 94 92 93 91 Stefan Jehle S
E Michael Hagin 94 96 94 93 377 O 1 381 92 99 95 95 Patrick Lathy S
S Christoph Hubscher 93 95 95 91 374 1 0 363 92 93 90 88 Katrin Hochleitner S
SV Endenburg | 1820 5 0 1727 SSV Karsau |
S Anne-Kathrin Klein 98 95 97 98 388 1 0 355 89 95 86 85 Dieter Broschek S
S Dominic Dreher 89 91 838 91 359 1 0 348 81 90 90 387 Sandra Rauber E
S Martin Wagner 95 95 91 94 375 1 0 343 80 94 83 86 Marvin Zittlau S
E Peter Klein 90 838 92 91 361 1 0 344 91 84 81 88 Batuhan Karakilinc S
E Walter Dreher 84 85 86 82 8 337 1 0 337 6 87 91 82 77 Joachim Fallert S



